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Savitribai Phule Pune University Examination April/ May - 2023 

Final Year B. Pharmacy (2019 Pattern) 
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Exam details 
Students who filled the examination form 

Students who appeared for Theory examination 

RESULT ANALYSIS AY- 2022-2023 

Students who appeared for Practical examination 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute 

First Class with Distinction (CGPA >7.50) 

Rank 

First Class (CGPA: 6.00 to 7.49) 

* Fail due backlog in Third year 

Second Class (CGPA: 5.00 to 5.99 ) 

Absent (AA) 

Pass Percentage of Students: 95.833% 

Fail (CGPA: 0 to 5.00) 

Total number of students passed 

CEO 

Name of Student 

Thakkar Ayushi Atul 
Wagh Jui Sandeep 
Bhandare Neha Deepak 

TOPPERS OF FINAL YEAR B. PHARMACY: 2019 PATTERN 

Ugale Ujjwala Sanjay 
Vetal Nikita Rajendra 

Dr. D. R. Mali 

Kawale Vaishnavi Ambadas 

Total 

Callage Phan 

Prin. Dr. Sunil V. Amrutkar 
M. Pharm., Ph.D. (Pharmaceutical Chemistry) 

Date: 

No. of students 

CGPA 

9.019 

8.971 

8.776 

05 (02*) 

8.757 

120 

8.69 

120 

120 

98 

17 

00 

00 

115 

120 

AoUCAY 

Dr. S. V. Amrutkar 
Principal 
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Savitribai Phule Pune University Examination April/May -2023 
Second Year M. Pharmacy- Pharmaceutics (MPH, Sem-IV, 2019 Pattern) 
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Gokhale Education Society's 

Sir Dr. M.S. Gosavi College of 
Pharmaceutical Education & Research, Nashik. 

Details of Class obtained 

Rank 

Prin. T. A. Kulkani Vidynagar, Nashik -422005. (M.S.), India 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Exam details 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certifled Institute 

RESULT ANALYSIS AY- 2022-2023 

Students who filled the examination form 

Students who appeared for Theory examination 

Pass Percentage of Students: 100% 

Students who appeared for Practical examination 

First Class with Distinction (SGPA >7.50) 
First Class (SGPA: 6.00 to 7.49) 
Second Class (SGPA: 5.00 to 5.99 

Fail with A.T.K.T.(SGPA: 0 to 5.00) 
Total number of students passed 

Name of Student 

Wani Sakshi Pravin 

Patel Sharmeen Anis 
Ghule Ashiti Mohan 

Tapadia Rasika Manoj 

Dr. D. . Mali 

Pingle Anjali Karbhari 

CEO 

TOPPERS OF FIRST YEAR M. PHARMACY- PHARMACEUTICS (MPH, 2019 Pattern) 

college of pharm 

NASHIK-5 

Total 

mEdu. & 

SGPA 

9.19 

9.15 

8.99 

8.91 

Prin. Dr. Sunil V. Amrutkar 
M. Pharm., Ph.D. (Prarmaceulical Chemistry 

Date: 

8.83 

No. of students 

16 

16 

16 

16 

00 

00 

00 

16 

16 

Percentage 

Principal 

86.08 

84.56 

83.48 

84.48 

oUGATe 

81.24 

Dr. S. V. Amrutkar 
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