

Gokhale Education Society's

## Sir Dr. M.S. Gosavi College of Pharmaceutical Education & Research, Nashik.

Prin. T. A. Kulkarni Vidynagar, Nashik - 422005. (M.S.), India



Affilated to SPPU, Pune & MSBTE, Mumbai • Approved by PCI, New Delhi and DTE, Mumbai • Recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra

E-mail: prin@msgpharma.org

drmsgpharma@gmail.com

Website: www.msgpharma.org

Phone: 0253-2232799

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute

Prin. Dr. Sunil V. Amrutkar

M. Pharm., Ph.D. (Pharmaceutical Chemistry)

Date:

# RESULT ANALYSIS AY- 2022-2023 Savitribai Phule Pune University Examination April/ May - 2023 Final Year B. Pharmacy (2019 Pattern)

Sr. No.	Exam details	No. of students
1	Students who filled the examination form	120
2	Students who appeared for Theory examination	120
3	Students who appeared for Practical examination	120
Details	of Class obtained	
1	First Class with Distinction (CGPA >7.50)	98
2	First Class (CGPA: 6.00 to 7.49)	17
3	Second Class (CGPA: 5.00 to 5.99)	00
4	Fail (CGPA: 0 to 5.00)	05 (02*)
5	Absent (AA)	00
6	Total number of students passed	115
	Total	120

<sup>\*</sup> Fail due backlog in Third year

Pass Percentage of Students: 95.833%

#### **TOPPERS OF FINAL YEAR B. PHARMACY: 2019 PATTERN**

Rank	Name of Student	CGPA
	Thakkar Ayushi Atul	9.019
1	Wagh Jui Sandeep	
2	Bhandare Neha Deepak	8.971
3	Ugale Ujjwala Sanjay	8.776
4	Vetal Nikita Rajendra	8.757
5	Kawale Vaishnavi Ambadas	8.69

Dr. D. R. Mali CEO



Dr. S. V. Amrutkar Principal



Gokhale Education Society's

## Sir Dr. M.S. Gosavi College of Pharmaceutical Education & Research, Nashik.

Prin. T. A. Kulkarni Vidynagar, Nashik - 422005. (M.S.), India



Affilated to SPPU, Pune & MSBTE, Mumbai • Approved by PCI, New Delhi and DTE, Mumbai • Recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra

E-mail: prin@msgpharma.org

drmsgpharma@gmail.com Website: www.msgpharma.org

Phone: 0253-2232799

Ref. No.: GES/MSGCOPER/

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute

Prin. Dr. Sunil V. Amrutkar

M. Pharm., Ph.D. (Pharmaceutical Chemistry)

Date:

### **RESULT ANALYSIS AY- 2022-2023** Savitribai Phule Pune University Examination April/May - 2023 Second Year M. Pharmacy- Pharmaceutics (MPH, Sem-IV, 2019 Pattern)

Sr. No.	Exam details	No. of students
1	Students who filled the examination form	16
2	Students who appeared for Theory examination	16
3	Students who appeared for Practical examination	16
<b>Details</b>	of Class obtained	THE PERSON NAMED IN
1	First Class with Distinction (SGPA >7.50)	16
2	First Class (SGPA: 6.00 to 7.49)	00
3	Second Class (SGPA: 5.00 to 5.99)	00
4	Fail with A.T.K.T.(SGPA: 0 to 5.00)	00
5	Total number of students passed	16
	Total	16

Pass Percentage of Students: 100%

#### TOPPERS OF FIRST YEAR M. PHARMACY-PHARMACEUTICS (MPH, 2019 Pattern)

Rank	Name of Student	SGPA	Percentage
1	Wani Sakshi Pravin	9.19	86.08
2	Patel Sharmeen Anis	9.15	84.56
3	Ghule Ashiti Mohan	8.99	83.48
4	Tapadia Rasika Manoj	8.91	84.48
5	Pingle Anjali Karbhari	8.83	81.24

Dr. D. R. Mali CEO



Dr. S. V. Amrutkar Principal